Nr

Ungdomsrally

A-1WD

A-2WD

A-4WD

Appendix K

B-1WD

B-2WD

B-4WD

C-1wD

C-2wD

Namn

Oscar Ostlund
Isak Vikman

Now e

Albin Karlsson

o

Gustav Johansson
Bjarne Sools
Billy Johansson
Frank Hoffmann

o}

10

NI

107 Emil Karlsson
18 Nicklas Karlsson
16 Jonas Sandgren
102 Torbjérn Eriksson
Daniel Hoffmann

~

9 Anders Andersson
15 Tommy Eliasson
17 Knut Boberg

21 Michael Holmgren
103 Roger Gustafsson
19 Tony Persson

20 Leif Persson

10 Jani Haiju
106 Bo Karlsson

14 Ari Alanen

13 Mikael Eriksson

11 Thorleif Rasell
Stefan Ahsberg
12 Bror Danielsson

0

25 Tim Palmqvist
23 Ronny Nilsson
24 Olle Henriksson
22 Peter Axelsson

29 Viktor Johansson
28 Pelle Berg
27 Rolf Andersson

30 Roger Ohlsson

42 Tomas Nilsson
34 Henrik Johansson
104 Jesper Jonasson

41 Carl-Magnus Zetterlund

40 Kent Roland Larsson
38 Sune Johansson

37 Jimmy Karlsson

39 Stefan Blom

36 Lasse Eriksson

31 Tore Buer

35 Ove Bjorklund

32 Lars-Erik Rydqvist
33 Michael Larsson

47 Alexander Fogdeby
45 Patrik Greis

46 Gustav Andersson
43 Tony Ramsten

Klubb

Hallefors MK
Nora MK
Dals MK

Fryksdalens MK
Filipstads MC

MK Team Westom
SMK Linde

Hallefors MK

MK Team Westom
Falkdpings MK
SMK Karlskoga
SMK Linde

MK Kopparberg
Storfors MK

KNA Oslo

Gnesta MK
Osternarkes RMC
Likends MK

Laxa MK

Storfors MK
Hallefors MK
SMK Karlskoga
Hallefors MK
SMK Linde

MK Team Westom
Arjéings MK

Degerfors RC
MK Ratten
Filipstads MC
SMK Karlskoga

Vara MK
Munkfors MC
Laxa MK

MK Vst

Munkfors MC
Fryksdalens MK
Filipstads MC
Hallsbergs MK
Fryksdalens MK
Storfors MK
Hagfors MK
Saffle MC
Hallsbergs MK
Dals MK

MK Ratten
Mariestads MS
Christinehamns MK

Storfors MK
Sandvikens MK
Storfors MK
Gnesta MK

Namn

Anna-Carin Ostlund
Pekka Vikman
Fredrik Karlsson

Ebba Hopstadius Thor
Conny Johansson
Danny Andersson

Jimmy Olsson
Angela Petré
Urban Fréjd
Johan Wendel

Ylwah Englund

Kr. Holck

Mikael Rosvall
Mikael Yliluoma

Ingvar Nilsson
Lars Hermansson

Camilla Ahsberg
Margareta Danielsson

Robin Palmqvist
Ove Johannesson
Tore Jansson
Jérgen Nilsson

Mattias Andersson
Conny Isemo
Jimmy Karlsson

Renee Andersson

Leif Nilsson

Peter Granqvist
Lisa Jonasson
Robin Dahlbacka
Per Carlsson
Andreas Sandberg

Mikael Andersson
Arne Heibo

Per Tappers
Tomas Hilse

Tony Greis

Rebecca Andersson

Klubb

SMK Linde
Nora MK
Dals MK

Fryksdalens MK
Munkfors MC

Storfors MK

MK Team Westom
Falkdpings MK
SMK Karlskoga
SMK Linde

KNA Oslo

Gnesta MK
Hallefors MK

Hallefors MK
Hallefors MK

MK Team Westom
Arjéngs MK

Degerfors RC
MK Ratten
Filipstads MC
SMK Karlskoga

MK Kopparberg
Munkfors MC
Storfors MK

MK Vst

Munkfors MC
Hallefors MK
Filipstads MC

Ludvika MS
Storfors MK

Saffle MC
KNA Halden

MK Ratten
Tidaholms MK

Sandvikens MK

Hallefors MK

Bil

Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 240

Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 244
Volvo 240

Volvo 940
VW Golf 11l
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Opel Astra
VW Golf

Volvo 940
VW Golf

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Mitsubishi Evo 7

Volvo 242

Opel Kadett
Opel Kadett
Volvo 343

Opel Ascona B
Saab 99 EMS
Ford Escort MK2

Volvo 940
VW Golf

Volvo 940
Volvo 940

VW Golf Il
VW Golf Kit Car
Volvo 940

Subaru Impreza

Volvo 242
Volvo 740
Volvo $70
Volvo $70
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Opel Corsa
VW Golf
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Mazda 323
Toyota Starlet
Saab 99

Ford Fiesta
Opel Manta B
Saab 99

Opel Astra
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Omg1

01:52,2
01:53,5
01:58,1

01:52,2
01:54,6
01:52,7
01:54,2

01:44,1
01:47,8
01:45,2
01:46,5
01:47,1
01:48,5
01:53,2
Brutit

01:41,4
01:40,9
01:45,6
02:13,9

01:47,6
01:51,7
01:54,3
01:58,4
01:58,9
01:52,8
01:57,4

01:56,2
01:57,7
01:57,6
02:01,0

01:48,3
01:50,1
01:54,8

01:41,7

01:54,3
01:57,8
01:59,7
01:58,5
01:58,3
02:00,2
02:02,5
02:03,9
02:01,1
02:04,2
02:05,9
02:13,3
05:00,0

01:49,6
01:55,8
02:16,2
01:53,7

Omg2

01:54,4
01:57,2
01:59,9

01:51,5
01:51,5
01:52,5
01:55,6

Brutit

01:38,2
01:41,7
01:44,5
01:56,8

01:51,5
01:51,1
01:53,8
01:57,4
01:59,5
01:51,6
02:04,3

01:54,2
01:55,3
01:56,8
02:00,1

01:47,2
01:53,9
02:09,1
01:50,9

Omg3

01:52,2
01:53,7
01:59,1

01:50,0
01:50,3
01:51,3
01:54,5

01:42,8
01:42,3
01:44,4
01:44,8
01:44,9
01:47,0
01:44,7
Brutit

01:37,4
01:42,1
01:41,7
01:36,3

01:45,9
01:46,0
01:50,6
01:56,6
01:59,6
05:00,0
Brutit

01:55,0
01:56,0
01:55,7
01:57,2

01:45,9
01:46,1
02:03,5

01:38,3

01:54,1
01:52,5
01:52,8
01:56,0
01:59,2
01:57,6
01:57,4
02:00,0
01:57,9
01:59,5
02:04,4
02:07,8
01:58,0

01:54,9

02:09,7

02:05,3
Brutit

TOT

05:38,8
05:44,4
05:57,1

05:33,7
05:36,4
05:36,5
05:44,3

05:10,9
05:13,1
05:14,3
05:15,8
05:17,0
05:22,9
05:34,8
Brutit

04:57,0
05:04,7
05:11,8
05:47,0

05:25,0
05:28,8
05:38,7
05:52,4
05:58,0
Brutit
Brutit

05:45,4
05:49,0
05:50,1
05:58,3

05:20,2
05:23,7
05:50,1

04:59,3

05:43,4
05:44,4
05:46,0
05:52,2
05:54,9
05:55,0
05:58,9
06:00,4
06:00,9
06:05,7
06:14,2
06:31,4
08:57,9

05:31,7

05:59,4

06:30,6
Brutit



